MODEL PMC15E-1 PMC15E-2 PMC15E-3
DC OUTPUT
V1 +5V 2.0A +5V 2.0A +5V 2.0A
V2 +12V 0.3A +15V 0.3A +12V 0.3A
V3 -12V 0.2A -15V 0.2A -5V 0.2A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PMC15E-1 PMC15E-2 PMC15E-3
INPUT

AC-DC Power Supplies Enclosed type
PMC 100 E -1 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Output wattage
3UL recognized,TuV
approved,CSA certified
: E
4Output voltage combina-
tion
5Optional  *1
G :Low leakage current
J :Connector type
N :with Cover
R
1 2 3 4 5
PMC
PMC-10
¡RISE TIME & FALL TIME (PMC100E-1)
¡DERATING CURVE
¡STATIC CHARACTERISTICS (PMC100E-1)
¡OVERCURRENT CHARACTERISTICS (PMC100E-1)
PMC
PMC-11
PMC100
External view
Connector type Barrier strip type
10-31-1048 10-63-3044
Chain : 08-70-1031
09-65-2109 09-50-1103
Loose : 08-70-1030
(Mfr : Molex)
CN2
10-31-1028 10-63-3024CN3
CN1
I/O  Connector Terminal
Mating
Connector
Performance data
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cosel:
  PMC50E-2  PMC30E-2-C  PMC100E-4-J  PMC75E-1-J  PMC75E-4-N  PMC75E-2-C  N-PMC50  PMC15E-2
PMC100E-1-J  PMC75E-2-CN  PMC75E-4  N-PMC75  PMC100E-2-JN  PMC100E-4-JN  PMC50E-2-N  PMC30E-1
PMC75E-1-N  PMC100E-1-JN  PMC15E-3  N-PMC100  PMC75E-1  PMC30E-2-Q  PMC30E-1-C  PMC75E-2-N
PMC100E-4-N  PMC50E-1-N  PMC100E-4  PMC100E-2  PMC15E-1  PMC100E-1-N  N-PMC75-J  PMC75E-4-J
PMC75E-2-JN  PMC75E-4-JN  PMC100E-2-N  PMC30E-2  PMC75E-2  PMC75E-1-C  PMC100E-1  PMC30E-1-G